
15m-Januarstevnet 16-1- 2011     Arr. Rindal Skytterlag

Klasse ASP 25 Skudd
1 Hans Bævre Bæverdalen 46 46 48  95 235 4*
2 Iselin Fredheim Pedersen Smøla 45 47 46  84 222 0*
3 Karen Snekvik Surnadal 48 50 48  95 241 6*
4 Ruben Lysø Surnadal 42 46 45  77 210 1*
5 Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 45 45 46  94 230 4*
6 Stine Sofie Rangnes Smøla 43 38 43  79 203 0*
7 Tiril Kuløy  Næss Smøla 48 48 46  96 238 5*
8 Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 50 48 49  99 246 8*
Klasse R 15 Skudd
1 Andreas Furuhaug Rindalsskogen 50 49 50 149 4*
2 Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 48 49 50 147 4*
3 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen 50 49 46 145 5*
4 James Harmsworth Kvernes 48 47 49 144 2*
5 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 47 48 48 143 5*
6 Eirik S Johnsen Hjelmen 46 47 46 139 0*
7 Signe Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 45 48 45 138 2*
8 Audulv Skjølberg Smøla 47 46 44 137 1*
9 Martin Bøklep Hjelmen 41 49 46 136 1*
10 Stian Bolme Rindal 47 50 37 134 0*
11 Lars Andreas Kirkholt Rindal 41 47 43 131 0*
Klasse ER 15 Skudd
1 Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla 50 50 50 150 8*
2 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 50 49 50 149 6*
3 Erik Andøl Orkla 49 49 50 148 5*
4 Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla 49 50 47 146 2*
5 Maren Høgholt Lomundal 47 48 50 145 6*
5 Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 50 48 145 6*
7 Tor Skuggevik Surnadal 47 49 49 145 2*
8 Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen 47 49 48 144 1*
9 Ottar Skjølberg Smøla 48 48 47 143 4*
10 Vegar Engdal Reinsfjell 46 47 49 142 4*
11 Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 48 48 46 142 3*
12 Mats Kjerstadmo Heim/Hemne 46 45 48 139 2*
13 Eirik Mogset Rindal 43 47 48 138 3*
14 Steffen André Rangnes Smøla 46 40 44 130 0*
Klasse J 15 Skudd
1 Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 49 48 49 146 5*
2 Kjell Runar  Otnes Surnadal 50 46 49 145 5*
3 Beate Skomsøy Smøla 49 47 49 145 4*
4 Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal 49 45 50 144 4*
5 Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen 49 44 50 143 2*
6 Henning Strand Smøla 49 44 49 142 4*
Klasse V65 15 Skudd
1 Helge Bævre Bæverdalen 49 49 50 148 7*
2 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 47 50 49 146 3*
3 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 48 48 49 145 6*
4 Svein Dalsegg Meldal 48 47 50 145 5*
5 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 48 48 49 145 4*
5 Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 49 49 47 145 4*
7 Jørund Kvalvaag Reinsfjell 46 49 49 144 4*
8 Kjell Stenbro Rindal 47 48 49 144 2*
9 Steinar Løseth Rindal 46 48 49 143 2*



10 Ola Halle Surnadal 47 50 45 142 6*
11 Kristian Henden Surnadal 46 49 47 142 2*
12 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 47 46 49 142 1*
Klasse V73 15 Skudd
1 Ole M. Silseth Eide og Naas 50 49 49 148 3*
2 Jon Helgetun Rindal 48 49 50 147 6*
3 Even Kjøsen Meldal 49 48 50 147 5*
4 Jon Oren Surnadal 48 49 50 147 4*
5 Rolf Strand Lensvik/Selven 49 46 50 145 4*
6 Even Stene Meldal 49 49 47 145 2*
7 Ivar Hagen Sunndal 47 49 48 144 3*
8 Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 48 47 48 143 1*
9 Jonas Sollid Hov 47 47 49 143 0*
10 Asbjørn Wæge Bæverdalen 48 48 46 142 2*
Klasse 1 15 Skudd
1 Tore Mogset Rindal 49 49 48 146 2*
2 NIls Nekim Engdal Reinsfjell 47 48 48 143 0*
Klasse 2 15 Skudd
1 Torgeir Nisja Sunndal 50 49 49 148 5*
2 Roar Aune Øvre Surnadal 50 47 50 147 5*
3 Jon Arne Tørum Byneset 50 48 48 146 4*
4 Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 48 46 50 144 3*
5 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 49 47 48 144 2*
6 Petter Bolme Rindal 48 45 50 143 5*
7 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 47 46 49 142 2*
8 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 49 40 47 136 2*
Klasse 3 15 Skudd
1 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 50 46 49 145 4*
2 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 47 49 49 145 1*
3 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 50 46 48 144 3*
4 Ole Johan Kvendbø Surnadal 47 48 47 142 1*
5 Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 45 43 48 136 2*
6 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen 47 39 47 133 1*
7 Ingolf Kirkholt Rindal 48 38 46 132 2*
8 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 48 36 46 130 1*
9 Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 48 32 47 127 3*
10 Nils Inge Skomsøy Smøla 45 36 46 127 3*
11 Arne Henning Johnsen Hjelmen 45 36 46 127 0*
12 Ole Kristian Sæterbø Bæverdalen 37 37 46 120 1*
Klasse 4 15 Skudd
1 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal 50 47 50 147 7*
2 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 47 46 50 143 7*
3 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 48 46 48 142 1*
4 Rune Fosseide Rindal 47 44 50 141 2*
5 Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal 49 45 46 140 3*
6 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 47 46 47 140 2*
7 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 48 44 46 138 4*
8 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 49 42 46 137 2*
9 Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 46 44 47 137 1*
10 Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 45 44 48 137 0*
11 Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell 45 42 48 135 1*
12 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 46 42 46 134 2*
13 Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 48 39 44 131 2*
14 Frode Langseth Kvernes 48 34 48 130 1*
Klasse 5 15 Skudd



1 Ingunn Hopmark Smøla 49 42 50 141 6*
2 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 48 46 46 140 2*
3 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 44 47 138 1*
Klasse V55 15 Skudd
1 Hans Sollid Alvdal 48 48 50 146 3*
2 Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas 50 46 49 145 5*
3 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 48 47 145 1*
4 Bjarne By Trondhjems 49 46 49 144 6*
5 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 49 47 48 144 1*
6 Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 44 49 143 0*
7 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen 49 43 50 142 2*
8 Alf Høgset Batnfjord 48 45 47 140 1*
9 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal 48 39 50 137 5*
10 Even Langli Rindal 48 37 49 134 3*
Klasse R 10 Skudd
1 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen  97 97 5*
2 James Harmsworth Kvernes  97 97 4*
3 Andreas Furuhaug Rindalsskogen  97 97 2*
4 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal  96 96 3*
5 Stian Bolme Rindal  96 96 0*
6 Eirik S Johnsen Hjelmen  95 95 4*
7 Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen  94 94 3*
8 Audulv Skjølberg Smøla  93 93 2*
9 Signe Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne  93 93 0*
10 Martin Bøklep Hjelmen  90 90 1*
11 Lars Andreas Kirkholt Rindal  88 88 0*
Klasse ER 10 Skudd
1 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 100 100 7*
2 Maren Høgholt Lomundal  99 99 7*
3 Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla  99 99 5*
3 Erik Andøl Orkla  99 99 5*
5 Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes  99 99 2*
6 Tor Skuggevik Surnadal  99 99 1*
7 Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla  97 97 1*
8 Vegar Engdal Reinsfjell  96 96 3*
9 Mats Kjerstadmo Heim/Hemne  96 96 1*
10 Eirik Mogset Rindal  95 95 1*
11 Ottar Skjølberg Smøla  94 94 0*
12 Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen  93 93 0*
13 Eline Lillegård Hjelmen  92 92 1*
14 Steffen André Rangnes Smøla  90 90 0*
Klasse J 10 Skudd
1 Kjell Runar  Otnes Surnadal  98 98 2*
1 Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal  98 98 2*
3 Beate Skomsøy Smøla  96 96 3*
4 Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal  96 96 2*
5 Henning Strand Smøla  95 95 2*
6 Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen  91 91 0*
Klasse V65 10 Skudd
1 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 100 100 4*
2 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu  99 99 6*
3 Svein Dalsegg Meldal  98 98 6*
4 Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør)  98 98 3*
4 Kristian Henden Surnadal  98 98 3*
6 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal  98 98 2*
7 Ola Halle Surnadal  97 97 3*



7 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal  97 97 3*
9 Helge Bævre Bæverdalen  97 97 2*
10 Jørund Kvalvaag Reinsfjell  97 97 1*
11 Steinar Løseth Rindal  97 97 0*
12 Kjell Stenbro Rindal  94 94 2*
Klasse V73 10 Skudd
1 Even Kjøsen Meldal 100 100 4*
1 Jon Oren Surnadal 100 100 4*
3 Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør)  98 98 7*
4 Jonas Sollid Hov  98 98 3*
5 Even Stene Meldal  97 97 4*
6 Rolf Strand Lensvik/Selven  97 97 3*
7 Jon Helgetun Rindal  97 97 2*
8 Asbjørn Wæge Bæverdalen  96 96 1*
8 Ole M. Silseth Eide og Naas  96 96 1*
10 Ivar Hagen Sunndal  94 94 1*
Klasse 1 10 Skudd
1 NIls Nekim Engdal Reinsfjell  96 96 2*
2 Tore Mogset Rindal  92 92 0*
Klasse 2 10 Skudd
1 Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal  99 99 3*
2 Torgeir Nisja Sunndal  98 98 3*
3 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal  97 97 4*
4 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal  96 96 3*
5 Petter Bolme Rindal  95 95 4*
6 Jon Arne Tørum Byneset  95 95 1*
7 Roar Aune Øvre Surnadal  93 93 3*
8 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla  92 92 2*
Klasse 3 10 Skudd
1 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne  94 94 1*
1 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla  94 94 1*
3 Frode Foss Bæverdalen  93 93 1*
3 Ole Johan Kvendbø Surnadal  93 93 1*
5 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen  92 92 2*
6 Ingolf Kirkholt Rindal  91 91 2*
7 Ole Kristian Sæterbø Bæverdalen  90 90 1*
8 Nils Inge Skomsøy Smøla  88 88 0*
9 Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen  87 87 0*
10 Arne Henning Johnsen Hjelmen  87 87 0*
11 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes  83 83 0*
12 Axel Skuggevik Surnadal  81 81 0*
Klasse 4 10 Skudd
1 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal  96 96 3*
2 Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen  95 95 4*
3 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal  95 95 2*
4 Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen  93 93 2*
4 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal  93 93 2*
6 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla  93 93 1*
7 Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell  93 93 0*
8 Rune Fosseide Rindal  91 91 2*
9 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset  91 91 2*
10 Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal  91 91 1*
11 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne  90 90 2*
12 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal  90 90 1*
13 Lars Lillegård Hjelmen  88 88 0*
14 Frode Langseth Kvernes  86 86 1*



Klasse 5 10 Skudd
1 Ingunn Hopmark Smøla  95 95 0*
2 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne  94 94 3*
3 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes  94 94 1*
Klasse V55 10 Skudd
1 Alf Høgset Batnfjord  97 97 3*
2 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen  97 97 2*
2 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes  97 97 2*
4 Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas  97 97 1*
5 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal  96 96 1*
6 Bjarne By Trondhjems  96 96 0*
7 Hans Sollid Alvdal  95 95 4*
8 Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes  94 94 0*
9 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes  93 93 1*
10 Even Langli Rindal  91 91 0*
Klasse R 25 Skudd
1 Andreas Furuhaug Rindalsskogen 50 49 50  97 246 6*
2 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen 50 49 46  97 242 10*
3 Guro Øie Bævre Bæverdalen 48 49 50  94 241 7*
4 James Harmsworth Kvernes 48 47 49  97 241 6*
5 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 47 48 48  96 239 8*
6 Eirik S Johnsen Hjelmen 46 47 46  95 234 4*
7 Signe Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 45 48 45  93 231 2*
8 Audulv Skjølberg Smøla 47 46 44  93 230 3*
9 Stian Bolme Rindal 47 50 37  96 230 0*
10 Martin Bøklep Hjelmen 41 49 46  90 226 2*
11 Lars Andreas Kirkholt Rindal 41 47 43  88 219 0*
Klasse ER 25 Skudd
1 Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla 50 50 50  99 249 13*
1 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 50 49 50 100 249 13*
3 Erik Andøl Orkla 49 49 50  99 247 10*
4 Maren Høgholt Lomundal 47 48 50  99 244 13*
5 Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 50 48  99 244 8*
6 Tor Skuggevik Surnadal 47 49 49  99 244 3*
7 Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla 49 50 47  97 243 3*
8 Vegar Engdal Reinsfjell 46 47 49  96 238 7*
9 Ottar Skjølberg Smøla 48 48 47  94 237 4*
10 Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen 47 49 48  93 237 1*
11 Mats Kjerstadmo Heim/Hemne 46 45 48  96 235 3*
12 Eline Lillegård Hjelmen 48 48 46  92 234 4*
13 Eirik Mogset Rindal 43 47 48  95 233 4*
14 Steffen André Rangnes Smøla 46 40 44  90 220 0*
Klasse J 25 Skudd
1 Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 49 48 49  98 244 7*
2 Kjell Runar  Otnes Surnadal 50 46 49  98 243 7*
3 Beate Skomsøy Smøla 49 47 49  96 241 7*
4 Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal 49 45 50  96 240 6*
5 Henning Strand Smøla 49 44 49  95 237 6*
6 Ane Martine Berg Hjelmen 49 44 50  91 234 2*
Klasse V65 25 Skudd
1 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 47 50 49 100 246 7*
2 Helge Bævre Bæverdalen 49 49 50  97 245 9*
3 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 48 48 49  99 244 10*
4 Svein Dalsegg Meldal 48 47 50  98 243 11*
5 Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 49 49 47  98 243 7*



6 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 48 48 49  97 242 9*
7 Jørund Kvalvaag Reinsfjell 46 49 49  97 241 5*
8 Kristian Henden Surnadal 46 49 47  98 240 5*
9 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 47 46 49  98 240 3*
10 Steinar Løseth Rindal 46 48 49  97 240 2*
11 Ola Halle Surnadal 47 50 45  97 239 9*
12 Kjell Stenbro Rindal 47 48 49  94 238 4*
Klasse V73 25 Skudd
1 Even Kjøsen Meldal 49 48 50 100 247 9*
2 Jon Oren Surnadal 48 49 50 100 247 8*
3 Jon Helgetun Rindal 48 49 50  97 244 8*
4 Ole M. Silseth Eide og Naas 50 49 49  96 244 4*
5 Rolf Strand Lensvik/Selven 49 46 50  97 242 7*
6 Even Stene Meldal 49 49 47  97 242 6*
7 Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 48 47 48  98 241 8*
8 Jonas Sollid Hov 47 47 49  98 241 3*
9 Ivar Hagen Sunndal 47 49 48  94 238 4*
10 Asbjørn Wæge Bæverdalen 48 48 46  96 238 3*
Klasse 1 25 Skudd
1 Nils Nekim Engdal Reinsfjell 47 48 48  96 239 2*
2 Tore Mogset Rindal 49 49 48  92 238 2*
Klasse 2 25 Skudd
1 Torgeir Nisja Sunndal 50 49 49  98 246 8*
2 Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 48 46 50  99 243 6*
3 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 49 47 48  97 241 6*
4 Jon Arne Tørum Byneset 50 48 48  95 241 5*
5 Roar Aune Øvre Surnadal 50 47 50  93 240 8*
6 Petter Bolme Rindal 48 45 50  95 238 9*
7 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 47 46 49  96 238 5*
8 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 49 40 47  92 228 4*
Klasse 3 25 Skudd
1 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 47 49 49  94 239 2*
2 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 50 46 49  93 238 5*
3 Marte Aune Skårild Heim/Hemne 50 46 48  94 238 4*
4 Ole Johan Kvendbø Surnadal 47 48 47  93 235 2*
5 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen 47 39 47  92 225 3*
6 Ingolf Kirkholt Rindal 48 38 46  91 223 4*
7 Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 45 43 48  87 223 2*
8 Nils Inge Skomsøy Smøla 45 36 46  88 215 3*
9 Arne Henning Johnsen Hjelmen 45 36 46  87 214 0*
10 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 48 36 46  83 213 1*
11 Ole Kristian Sæterbø Bæverdalen 37 37 46  90 210 2*
12 Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 48 32 47  81 208 3*
Klasse 4 25 Skudd
1 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal 50 47 50  93 240 9*
2 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 47 46 50  96 239 10*
3 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 47 46 47  95 235 4*
4 Rune Fosseide Rindal 47 44 50  91 232 4*
5 Magnus Bøklep Hjelmen 45 44 48  95 232 4*
6 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 48 46 48  90 232 2*
7 Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal 49 45 46  91 231 4*
8 Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 46 44 47  93 230 3*
9 Bernt Olaf Aune Heim/Hemne 48 44 46  90 228 6*
10 Pål Rønningsgrind Byneset 49 42 46  91 228 4*
11 Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell 45 42 48  93 228 1*
12 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 46 42 46  93 227 3*



13 Lars Lillegård Hjelmen 48 39 44  88 219 2*
14 Frode Langseth Kvernes 48 34 48  86 216 2*
Klasse 5 25 Skudd
1 Ingunn Hopmark Smøla 49 42 50  95 236 6*
2 Åsmund Skårild Heim/Hemne 48 46 46  94 234 5*
3 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 44 47  94 232 2*
Klasse V55 25 Skudd
1 Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas 50 46 49  97 242 6*
2 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 48 47  97 242 3*
3 Hans Sollid Alvdal 48 48 50  95 241 7*
4 Bjarne By Trondhjems 49 46 49  96 240 6*
5 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen 49 43 50  97 239 4*
6 Alf Høgset Batnfjord 48 45 47  97 237 4*
7 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 49 47 48  93 237 2*
8 Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 44 49  94 237 0*
9 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal 48 39 50  96 233 6*
10 Even Langli Rindal 48 37 49  91 225 3*


